

Title Appeal - 102 of 2023
CNR No. WBHW01-004270-2023
Present: Smt. Somesh Prosad Sinha
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB00720

Order No. 02
Dated 19.09.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

No S/R and A/D is received.

Appellant files hajira.

It appears from the case record that requisites are on record.

Issue the same at once if it is found correct.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld. Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Howrah is in charge.

To **22-01-2024** for S/R and A/D.

D/C by me

D.J.
In Charge

District Judge, Howrah
In Charge