

Title Appeal - 102 of 2023
CNR No. WBHW01-004270-2023
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 03
Dated 22.01.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Appellant did not take any steps.

It is found from the office report that requisite filed by the appellant is defective.

As per resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned for ends of Justice.

To **22-04-2024** for S/R & A/D.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps in the mean time.

D/C by me

D.J.

DistrictJudge, Howrah