

Title Appeal- 102 of 2023
CNR No. WBHW01-004270-2023
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code-WB 01127

Order No. 12
Dated 18.08.2025

Today is fixed for filing draft copy of publication.

Appellant and respondent no 1 to 3, 5 file their respective hazira.

Appellant also files draft notice.

Sheristader is directed to check and submit a report regarding draft notice on
27-10-2025.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah