

Title Appeal – 102/2023
CNR No. WBHW01-004270-2023
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB00592

Order No. 17
Dated 18.05.2026

Today is fixed filing news paper.

Respondent nos. 1 to 3 and 5 file hazira.

Appellant is absent without taking any steps.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **28-07-2026** for filing news paper showing publication of notice.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah